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Unfinished house ea 2i acres with food view. In good district, Just off 99E
hiway. Good 100' well May exchange for 1 or 3 bdr. house oa acreage. $3300,

1 acre with I bdr. Bung.. Ut, K b-- bath. Garage. Very food location,
corner lot oa Lancaster Drive. Will exchange for about 18 to 20 acres with
good goU A good house. $6850

0 Acres all stocked ac equipped. 90 acres tn cutt. With 4 bdr. house. Priced
at 9SO0 IncL 10-- 20 MeCormiek Deering tractor, new rover crop. disc. A etc.
stanchion bars incL 5 cows it X calve. 2 horse & model A l'.j ton truck. Elec
water system

, is Acres oa wen traveled hiway. good location. Close in. Dandy for sub--
tdivtazon. 3 acres berries. Contact us (or

Auto court with f cabin. 1 cottages. 2 sleeping rooms, living quarter. Bus
depot A restaurant. Very nice picnic grounds with a 40 x60" building. AH mod.
era. Lets of shade trees. Would consider house or acreage In trade. For more
Information see one of our salesmen.

t homes on large lot. Use one as your own home! & other as Income of
$50 per mo. One house ha HW floor, all plastered, nice K utility room.
Other house has 3 bdr, LR, DR--. K, lots of b-i- ns, dble garage. A real buy at
IS.000. )

EVENING PHONES: Farms

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
JUST THINK 11300. DOWN.

Is all you pay to move Into one of
those lovely t bedroom homes la the
Manbrin Garden, they have swell
hardwood, floor, fireplace, oil heat,
large lots this is a real opportunity to
buy that home you've been wanting
for very little down and small monthly
payment, very low Interest rates.

SOUTH COMMERCIAL STREET

Good 1 bedroom house with full
basement and furnace, fireplace, large
lot 42200. down.

YES ITS POR SALE

The kind of home you've been ask-

ing for. New. S room home of excel-
lent construction, good deep base-
ment with auto piped oil furnace, fine
hardwood floors, large double garage
and huge corner lot. $10,200. is the
price. Just $2000. ddwn. Balance on
easy FHA terms.

LEE RUDY

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St.

Eve. phone 23488 - 2 -

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
ACREAGE BARGAINS

10 ACRES with creeki good 4 rm. home
with utilitjy rm, dble. ga-
rage A fireplace, mod. plbg.
and water System, dec. heat,
barn and chicken house.
Price $10,500.

11 ACRES with creek Sc Umber, a real
beauty spot. 3 ac. under
cult, spring water. ( mi. out.
S rm. home not completely
finished inside. Dug bsmt,
plbg. in. bam A chicken
house. SEE THIS I Price
$8,000.

I ACRES with some: nice timber, J'i
ac. under tult. A in bernes.
Good $ rm. home, barn A
chicken house. A well kept
place. Price $8,950.

i

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
S134 S Liberty St. - Phone
i Evenings A Sundays call

Earl West
! Peter Geiser
i Roy Ferris

Produce
RASPBERJUES U-pl- U mi. S. oLiberty school . Box 26S. -
LOGANBERRIES Clean field,

food picking. Close In. Ray E. Bates.
443 Sunnyvtcw. pn.

. WE CHERRIES. WhlU hs. oa cor-fie- r.
j ml. W of Ketrer sen,

ROYAL ANN CHERXIES. 3c lb. pick'.
od. Will take orders, ph.

RASPBERRIES, $2 crate. 70 fair'.
Tltw ire,

STRAWBERRIES. 0 pick, Good pick.
Inc. c lb. A. M. Zahare. RL 7. Box
343. l',4 mi. E. Chtnuwi 4 Corners. U
rnl. S. ,

TitRAWBtkRltS tc. Loganberries Jc.
V pick. Lou of berries, good quality.
Bring containers. miles south on
luwsiM-ouMi-a vista rood. C. M.
Stevelev. Rt. 9. Box 360. Ph. 49F11.

STRAW BEJiAlES. U nick, ac lbu'R.
O. Doegc. a ml K. liberty sen. Ph.
l-J-

fit AND Royal Ann cherries. V
you pick. 1 mite on Wallace rd. P. E.
Csstle. Rt. I. box 14.

IiLRJUES. ie ' lb. H. R.
Scholx. Rt. 4. box 104. Past Cottage
rartn. up Mil. 1st rd. left.

PIE CHERRIES. Sc per lb.
Last picking Fri. V Sat. only. Bring
your own containers. Co to Pen 4
corners, turn light ' ml. to Mecleay
rd. Out S mi. on left R-- M. Livesley,
Rt. 5. box 476. Phone 22F3.

BINGS, Royal Anne cherries, black
caps and currants, 3 ml. from
Liberty on Skyline rd. Rt. J. box 71.
Ph. -

CHERRIES. U pick. 3c aod Sc lb.
Good picking. 1 ml. W. of Shaw. Ph.
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
tori, ent. 481 N Winter.

NICE SLEEPING rra in modem home
Pti.

SLKFJSM orv. ent. Ph. 24427.
"6 LP" rm. 2131 Center. Ph. lti5T

"IToOMS TO RENT by the week or
month.

HOTEL SALEM
Tel

CLEAN RMS. 2CM McCoy. Ph. Utti
Room and Board

POARD ANTJ room. 493 W.- - CottagesA
aa.i i ui (.Am run ucht uwtalCOLONIAL MANOR

M2l S. E. I12TH AVX
PORTLAND. ORE. PHONt TAbor tS2t

Additional QaMified
A3s ion page 9

FOR SALE OR TRADE: 5 acres,
fruit, good bldg. spot. $1600. Will take
car as part payment or trailer house.

94 University St.

MUST SELL OWNER
LEAVING

7 A. S mi. N. from Salem Modern all
elec home, good barn. dbL garage and
othes buildings. Family orchard wal-
nuts, filberts and berries. Crop in-
cluded. Priced right. RL 2. Box 262.
l'i mt N. of Keizer.

Suburban
BY OWNER: 3 BJL home North

Newly redecorated, auto, furnace, fire-
place, large garage and utility room
Water system, near good school on
paved street bus service. CaU 73

or

Wanted Real EnUte

Cash for your equity
K. A. McGlauflin Loans

Edw. A. Dyck, Realtor
3?8 N. Coml. St. Ph.

2 BDRM HOUSES, on one floor. S
rma. Ph. Cha O'Brien.

Resort Property
DELUXE APT, steam heated. 100

ft. from beach, one day free on weekly
rates. Phone Delake 160 or write box
70 Nelscott Sea Air Court.

1

Bustnesd Opportunities

TAVERN
Club privileges, restaurant, draught

beer, good building, long lease at $75
monthly rental: all good equipment:
fine business snd possibilities. Ask
Mr. Bean to tell you about this place.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Ph.
Eve. Ph.

New Motel
Near Salem 4 lovely units all furn-

ished. Elec. heat, hdwd, floors. 3
dbls 293 ft. 99E. This is a bargain

16.000.

Apt House
Close in good income and location.

No 3 business zone low down pay-
ment to right party. $12,000.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com. St. Ph. 24649. 25497

DRIVE-I- N restaurant. 2 acres on
coast hiway. Ideal location for motel.
Close to large industrial center, new
veterans recreation center, across the
hiway. Building completely remodeled
with living quarters. All stock and
fixtures. Showing a large net income.
Price for a quick sale 18.750 Will take
a modem home up to $4,000.

SHERIDAN REALTY CO.
Phone 2124 Sheridan. Ore.

APT. HOUSES $12,000. $15,000. Also
$26,500. Will consider Eugene, Albany or
Salem house or acreage.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S Liberty Phone 37113

SALE OR trade: Modern 5 unit auto
court and 7 rm. home. 99 E. 3590 S.
Com'l. St.. Salem.

POOL ROOM in Mill City for sale
or will rent to responsible partv. For
details call Bel Hauck. Salem,
9:15 s. m. to 4:15 p. m.

MUST SCRiriCE: My going busi
ness. Furn. and appl. store and ser-
vice station. Cheap if taken at once.
Can be seen at 4a miles north of Sa-
lem on Portland hwy.. first store this
side of drive-i- n theater. Open from
8 a. m to 9 p . m .

REST A CONFECTIONARY
All new equipment, in live dist. You

must see to appreciate the possibilities
here. The price is right, long lease,
have a look and make an offer. For
further info.

CALL
G. A. Vicarv Real Estate
818 N. Coml Ph. day or eve.

TIRE COMPANY INCLUDING PICK
UP TRUCK. ESTABLISHED THREE
YEARS. MSPfl STATESMAN Box 626.

rOR RENT Small 'restaurant. $750
mo. plus inventory of supplies. 1445 N.
Com'l. St.

Directory
LUMBER -

MUX prices. W. Salem Lbr.
MOVING

TRUCKS and cars fur rent Blanket
furnished. Smltty's Clipper Service.
C"?ni'r snd Church. Phone
MUSIC LESSONS :

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man-doli- n

banjo, etc. 1333 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping A designing. . A. Doer-tie-r
A Sons. ISO No Lancaster. Ph

OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICE
fall f'v Vnim mm Dk t CVT

OHFCRNACE, BURNER BERvTcIT
Llovd Robinson. 1025 N. 17.

PAINTING
PAINTING and decorating, interior

and exterior. 633 Churchdale ave. Ph.

Painting and papering. Tree estimate
Phone S57 Shipping
PAPERHANGING

And painting Don Lucero. Ph.
Paperhanring Jerry Johnson.

PLUM BIN G
GENERAL repair and pumps. De-cat- ur

A Maer 97q S. Com'l. Ph.
Judson s. 279 No Coml. Ph.
Repairs Bill Skew is Phone
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
oil furn, lovely wooded lot. 3 fireplaces.
111.500. S4S Ratchff Dr. R. V. Lorenx.
Ph.

ENGLISH style t rm. house. 3 bdrms
breakfast nook, f.c.b, auto oil. 1860
S High Ph. ;

BY OWNER
3 bdrm. Englewood home, furnace,

fireplace, full basement. 1mm. occupan- -
cv. 110.100. 185 Madison. Ph.

You will not need a mirror In this
house, lust look, at your reflection in
the floors. 2 BR., full, basement, almost
new oil furnace, near McKinley school
110 500. FHA. Com t $6 400. i

We have 2 better 4 BR, homes, walk,
lne distance. $12,600 A $14,000.

Why throw away money for rent,
we have new homes that can be
bought for S6is. dn. $70. per mo, fire-
places, H W. floors, large lota, total
price $8,500.

7 Acres N. almost all la fruit A
berries, good 3 BR, home, large barn.
Very good location. $13,500.

I't Acres NX good home, nice
lawn, flowers & shrubs, elec heat.

Good terms. S8.50O.

La rsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Persona Service
IM S. Com-- ! St. Ph. Eve:

" NEW UNFINISHED!
$4250 M Full Price Small down

payment. You can really save S S by
finishing this home yourself. 960 Sq.
ft la main floor plus 10x12 utility
room and large attached garage. There
is room upstairs for another bedroom.
The stairs will be put In if you wish.
Cement drive and sidewalk. Your own
well and pump. Large lot 73x133
in a lovely new subdivision. You can't
afford to miss seeing 'this one. .

2590 ENGLEWOOD AVE.
2 B.R.. Den. L.R.. Kitchen. Breakfast

nook. Elecric heat, fireplace. Hdwd.
floors thruout. Lovely corner lot 72x
100C Drive by and se if this lsnt right
at $12,000.00.

For Appointment Call "Len Orton

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 39271 Eves. 23983
1

2 A. east, with modern S room home,
fully insulated and weather-strippe- d,

attached garage. Close to bus line and
new grade school. Family fruit, plen-
ty garden space. Price ts $8500 or will
trade for city property.

18 A. with new set of buildings
consisting of modern 3 bedroom home
with basement, barn, chicken house,
machine shed. Price Is 833.000. fully
equipped.

P. H. Bell. Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph Eve.
MAKE OFFER. 3 bedroom all elec-

tric, unfinished. 4 blocks. Salem Hts.
School. Near stores A bus, Automatic
heat. All furnishings, inc. G.E. range-ne-

refrigerator. Garden St tools. Take
car or trailer on equity. Bat. 2150. pay
ments M mo. inc. 4 int.i Ph.

BY OWNER: Unfinished house, lge.
lot. built-in- s with sink. Give your of-
fer, on down payment. In Labish Vil-lar- e.

C. E. Keller. Rt. 2. Box 357D.

$4750
Nearly new 4 room house, large lot.

creek, nice location. AU new houses.

$9950
Lot 100x190. 2 B.R.. llvingroom, din.

In groom, kitchen, bath, large garage,
unf. upstairs, full bsmt. furnace. Easy
term can be arranged.

CaU D. L. BISHOP
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

Over 27 year la Salem
250 N. High St. Phone

Easy Terras
2 bdrm. house, nice lot with fruit

trees. Bendix washer goes. Total price
$5500. $2400 will handle, j

i

Trailer Home
Good trailer house and t heavy duty

trailers for sale, stationed on lot close
to state bldgs. WiU lease Jot for S
years for $35 month. Price $3300.

Art Madden Realty Co.
1328 State St. Ph. or

10 ACRE SPECIAL
$12.850 0010 A. Just at the edge of

City, nice 3 year old 3 bed rm. home,
basement. 4 acres nuts A fruit. 3 A.
strawberries, trout stream. Irrigation,
barn, chicken house, rabbit equipment.
$4000 down. baL terms. 3 ml. out. Call
Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone 23849 Eve. 28658
BY OWNER: 3 rm. house, unfinished

but livable , acre. $2250.: $200 down.
Phnne

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. houseon
lge. lot, 1460 sq. ft. floor area. Montag
oi furnace. $9800 FHA committment.
530 Illinois St off Center

LEAVING
FOR CALIFORNIA

SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME
Tile kitchen, bath upstair and down.

Hardwood floors throughout. Full plas-
tered basement A Plastered garage.
Lots of storage space. Terraced back
yard. Cost over $18,000 to build. Will
sell for $14,900. some term. Also will
consider cheaper bouse In trade. For
more information Inquire at Stevens

Carx. 678 S 12th St. i

HERE IS your chance to have a cute
home of your own on eaSv terms. 2
bed rms.. hdwd. fir. 2286 Claude. Ph.

-- fW37

BY OWNER: 2 B. R. Home. hwd.
firs., recently built, on' bus line, choice
location. 391 Rosemont sve;. W. Saiemi

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm, modern home,
gas range, auto, water heater, oil heat.
2 lots, on paved st. At Gervals, Oreg.
93850.. terms. Albert .Bauman. Gervais.

NEW 3 bdrm. down - unfinished at
tic. hardwood floors Bendix washer --

'i blk. to bus. $1300 down - balance
FH A Ph

$1800 EQUITY in 2 bdrm. modern
home in Turner, for land, small- - acre-ag-e

or lg. trailer house. Balance $2360.
at $35. mo., includes Interest. See W.
Klotr. 540 Hood St.. Salem.

BY OWNER: Near Astoria. 40 acres.
4 bdrm. hse, hd. floors, fireplace, born,
chicken house, hog house; $8500. For
Information can Salem, will
trac

PRICE SLASHED I 7 unit moSeL trail- -
er park, service sta, and home, excell.
income, everything included. By own--
er. 3580 S Com I. St 1

INCOME PROPERTY and 80 acres.
30 acres cultivated. 2 home. 4 rooms
each, one completely furnished. Large
brooder house with S electric batteries.
4.000 chicken. All equipment, needed
to raise fryers and a sure market for
all that can be .raised. A very good
buy for $9,500. Terms.

SriUUDA-- N REALTY CO.
Yh 2124 SHerwUn. Ore.

NEW 2 BDRM. house lor sale by
builder In bock of Keizer Variety store.

W Wolf St. Ph.
LS500. Clean R. homo located ltd
N. 23rd - st. Immediate pnssisstun.
$1300 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St, Ph. Eve 33561

HUBBS CO.
MGR.

Phono

more information.

TRADE FOR HOME IN ENGLEWOOD

1 Acres and modern ranch style
homo within i mile from city center,
double garage, good rich soil win
trade for modern home in the Engle-
wood School District,

ONE OF THE BEST FARMS
AVAILABLE

30 Acres of level Wilamette silt soil
with a beautiful set of buildings

a lovely 3 bedroom home, a
24x40 tile bam and poultry house, all
in clover, orchard and berries, entire
place in exceUant condition, located
close in. Middle Grove Dist. ITS A
FARM TO BE PROUD OF.

LARGE 3 BEDROOM HOME $4950

Owners will trade ori small subur-
ban home about the: same price.

Phone
599S - -

A GOOD HOME

3 bdrm. on 1 fir, liv. rm.. din. rm..
hall. bath, full bsmt.. lge. lot. paved
st, close in location. Price $7,500. Call
Roy Ferri.

OWNER SAYS SELL OR TRADE

He is leaving town and will take
11000 down and $75 per mo, or a late
model car in good condition, a small
income property or a lot. He has a fine
3 bdrm. home, less than 3 yrs. old,
liv. rm, din. rm, kitchen, fireplace,
t bsmt., bath, garage, oil furnace, lge.

lot. $8000 FHA loan at 4',i, payments
$53 per mo. Price $11,600. Call Peter
H. Geiser and let us see what we can
work out.

OPEN
HOUSE

1160 Evergreen Ave, Off
'D' Street

Sunday, 26th
10:00 A.M. to 9:00 P.M.

Price SI 1.500
$2700 Down Bal. FHA

$55.76 per Mo.
New rambling 3 B R. House. Double
fireplace, one on patio. Air Conditioned
and Piped Heat, hardwood floors, large

L.R.. with nice size D R. joining well
arranged kitchen. Insulated and wea-ther- st

ripped, attached garage and

utility. Street paved, concrete drive
and walks. Immediate possession.

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.
Real Estate Ins. Mtge. Loans

$7950.00
Must be sold this week. 2 bedrooms,

hwd. floors, fireplace, plastered garage.
FHA. terms. Here is a bargain if
there ever was one.: Immediate pos-
session.

ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE
2286 Fairgrounds

. Ph. 24791. Ph. 22587. Ph. 35591
Well located 2 B.R. home south

Church. H.W. floors, fireplace, full
basement, auto heat, all extra large
room, auto sprinkler system for the
yard.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 34707 - 484 Court - Eve 24773. 27283
BY' OWNER: Modern 3 bdrm.. util-

ity rm, gas range, 'oil heat, insulated,
att. gar. Lot 65 x 160. Reasonable. Ph.

WONDERFUL NEW MODERN
SUBURBAN V.

Carpeted. $9500. Small down payment.
A, N E.

4 RM. HSE. LATE BUILT. $4800 terms.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S Liberty Phone 37113
BY" OWNER: 2 B.R. view home. 245

Alice Ave.. Candalaria Hxts. Ph.
3 B.R. new mod. home. Dbl. gar, lge.

lot. shrubs, dead end street. Good lo-
cation for children. Close to school &
bus. Sale-tra- de for 2 B.R. home or
income property. Write Box 839.
Statesman.

3 BDRM. mod. home. Insulated and
plastered. All elec. On paved st. 2340
N. Liberty.

BY OWNER: 5 rm. modern home on
2 acres. Hdwd. floors, wired for elec.
ranee. $4250. Inq. 617; S Front, Wood-l'r- n.

Ore.
FOR SALE First mortgage, payable

monthly t". interesL Write Statesman
Box 8T8.

BY OWNER
acre north, large S room houe in

excellent condition. Drive by 4840 N.
River road and if interested eaU 2727S.
Will consider late model cars as .down
pavment.

BY OWNER: Practically new partly
furn. 3 bdrm. house, lot 50x120. street
assessment paid. Utility rm, ldy. trays,
auto, water heater, att. garage, garden.
6 cherry trees. 2480 N. 5th. Ph. 26955
eve. or weekend,

"TJONT MISS SEEING '
This neat and well constructed 2 bed-

room bungalow located at 750 N. 16th
St.: Only 1 blk to city bus; 3 blks to
Senior High School; nice fireplace
hardwood floors, insulated snd weath-erstrippe- d;

a good neighborhood.
Drive by If you like it. CalL We
have the key.

MATTS0N & R0ETHLIN
Ph. 38 REAL ESTATE 231 N. High

Eve. Ph. - 23

North 21st street-ho-
me

of 4 BJL
fun basement, auto neat. H.W. floors,
fire place, double plumbed, nice yard,
only $11,730.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 34707 - 484 Court - Eve 34773. 27283

APARTMENTS
HIGH NET RETURN .

IS rm. apart, hse. Well furn .
'

rentals plus lge. owners apL. fawnerreports 15 net income on baigaia'
Price of $14,500.

STROUT REALTY $

95 S. 15th Ph 25323
BKAUIY SHOP for sale by owner;:

Liberal terms. This excellent opport-
unity for right party. Only shop in
Prairie City. Oregon or will eon
sider steady operator on 60-- 40 basisi
Mrs. Hugh Glasgow. P. O. Box 273

i Ph. 511. ,

FOR SALE: Service Station, good
'ocation in Salem. Dumping around 10. --
000 gal per mo., to responsible party
at inventory A fixtures. Write States- -

man Box 837.
$'50 EQUITY in small paving ces4

taurant. No reasonable offer re fused.
Might trade for car. Other business'
orre lc. 1445 N. Coml. J.

12 UNIT MOTEL, alfmodern. Wall to
wall carpets, elec. heat. S rm. nous
with fireplace, hdwd. floors. Paved
drive. Priced right. C W BarteU. 3355
''prt'rnd Wd '

FOR LEASE: Service station in Hol
lywood DtsL at Inventory and equip
men! United Petroleum. Call El 1(4
Portland. Ask for Mr. Moore or Mr,
Slke-- ;

NEW CLEAN restaurant. All new
eopmt North 99E Ph. "

GROCERY STORES
I have several among them this down

town store that had gross sales ol
over $200,000 last vr. Dotng cash - buss.
Sale price $25,060. No. ph. Info, on this,
for app. Ph.

$3500 Service station, long lease;
stock A equip. Fine loc. Pumping
13.000 gal. rro. Ph.

ED. LUKIVBEAL REAL ESTATE f

440 N. 14th SL
GRADE A Fountain lunch located at

Coos Bay. Doing good bus 150 gal. ice
cream cap. New Mills S gsl. freererj
metsl lined kitchen. AU equipped, in
good cond. Gross over $34,000 last vr.
Doing better this vr. Illness forces 1e.
.Write Box 183. Coos Bay or Ph. 598J.;

2 onev to Loan

See Us For
Attractive Farm Loans
Onlv 4fc or 4V2 Int.
5 to 40 year and NO commission

LEO X. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St Phqne2-31- 8 j

ALTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO

l S3 S Churh St Ph
Parking Aplenty
Lie M1S9-S1S-4

Private Money
On Cats Truck A Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payments

Rov H. Simmons
13 Com'-nercl- al Sit Phone -- 91gJ

CASH - NOW
$25.00 to $500.00

Salem's largest and oldest home-- o

ed loan company . offer money whoa
vou need it!

You can pay anytime to reduce net
costl

No endorser or help ' from frlendsl
On cart trucks, trailer homes ts)

S500.00
On furnltufe. livestock, equipment,

salarv or other personal property up to
3O0.00!
Phone or visit our office today I

Lie No. S13S and M33S J

Ce"eral Finance Corp.
PH '"NOMXSlt

FARM and CITY LOANS
k and 1

Your own terms of re par meat with--

In reason Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURmrs CO
207 Pioneer Trust B'dg Phone
. Buy reaf estate mortgages for your

Savings Investments 5
Net I

Properties Silem A vaclnltv. See the)
STATE FINANCE CO 133 S. High St,

Loans Wanted i

CHATTEL MORTGAGE
First class new equip. Well estab-

lished firm. Purchase price S20000.
Needs W"0 mortgage. 6 Interen. j

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtor f

3025 Portland Rd. Ph. 37820. 1459S

Financial

$ CASH $
125.00 to S500 00 Furniture. Livestock,

Equipment lian up to 9300. Car loant j

up to S500 00. Come in or phone i i

Hollywood Finance Co. Ji
1991 Fairgrounds Road i

Across street from bank No parking j
problems Phone Lie. No. j.

M369-S29- 1. Floyd Kenyon. Mgr.

For Sale Wood
CLEAN. HAND-PICKE- 16-I- i

SLABWOOD FOR FURNACE i

Capital Lumlier-Fue- l Co
Phone J

Phillips Bros.
Fuel wood Old ft'-- , oak Ph. 6liF22. i

HANDPICXED 16 in lUb wood Sit
s loal Ph. es- -

FOR SALS
Clean Sawdust No Bark

Pick I'D and Haul
at 8300 per Unit

Call Independence 42
for Delivered Prices

West Salem Fuel Co.
16-I- N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS j

Old growth block wood 16 in., clean
no bark i

SCREENED SAWDUST i
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL f

Phone : Salem W
Also pick up wood at 1525 Edgewater

St. W . Sa lem . j' SLAB W OOD, lge 2 cord loads, $li
Ksmmiri'i Wood Vd. Ph.

CLEAN FRESH sawdust Pfon.pt de
livery. Ph. Dallas collect Waltef
Fe-- i

SPECIAL
12 In. clean Inside mill wood. ;

TRI-CIT- Y FUEL
Phone 27443 j

30 DAY special. Old growth blots)
wood from VaUctz. 810 cord delivered
off car. Kill dry planers. 2 cords SIS.
Ph j
Capital LumberFue1 Col

Oregon Fuel Co., f

Clean blockwood. 88.50 load. Good
reen edgings. 85 50 load. dble. kieq
10. Dry edging f8 load. Ph.

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE A DIESEL OILS j
FRESH CUT SAWDUST i
DRY SLAB. PH.

Elmer Boje
2023 S 12th Ph.

BLOCK WOOD for furnace planet
wood for cocstove 16 In old jfth fir.

rcRNACt fireplace, neater wood,
targe block slab. Medium block. Some
3 ft second growth Nice planer trim
med for cook stoves R H. Allch 129S
Candle wood Drive Ph.

Tri City Fuel i
Fresh cut screened sawdust

16 millwood
Prompt delivery. Ph. j

Atk for S. A H. Green Stamp 1

1 IN. and 4 ft fir and oak. Cherry
and prune wood. Buy now and save.
We do rotnL sawing, ph. T

For -- Sale Uted Car f

"31 CHEV. CPE. Has had excellentere. 90, rubber. Ills Slgth. Ant 3,

boreX 7J .fl'r ' """f

UNTURNL 1 mis. & batfi. S43 mo.
Unfurn. 4 rms. A bath. U mo; Exscept
with ref gas sang Jc. utilities turn.

s. cspttol
NICE KM. Quiet mod. home.

rentleman s 745 N. 'Church.
COMf OriTABLli sleeping room, v fate

location 795 N. yYlnter. Ph.
QUIET SLP. ran. for man j wtxo ts

aione. fis a mo. U4 r. winier.

For Renti-Apartme- nis

3 RM. furn. apt Inq. 1933 Maple; ave.
J RM rtfRN. apt upsUirs wiUii prt

bath and eutsidc entrance, to middie-age- d
working couple. No drinking.; pets

FURN. court apt. Ideal for 1 adult.
W3 Bellevue. t f

NICE, Urge 1 im. furn. apL $37.54
mo. Ph. j ; '

2 RM. FURN. apt. 1st floor, adults.

FURN rm. xpstair apL. ; utilities
furn , prl. bath Ph. --0S5.

RMS.. 3 B.' rmau. upstairs flat.
Newly redec. Adults. 980 N- - Hig!h St.

1 RM lure. apt., elec. stove. 1, blk.
to bus A mkt. Employed people only.
725 S. 13th st

SPACIOUS APT. in beautiful court.
unfurn. except for refrigerator I and
range. Auto, laundry. Call at 907 g.
13th after 10 s m I

U.'II I Df liT a tnUIU !l.1v
lovely furnished 'apt. In exchange for

A HM unfurn. aDt. 388 Bellevue.
UNFURN. 4 rms. Lge. kitchen, nook,

bath, utility rmj. Front it back! ent
ranee. Auto. heat, garage. 1st Or. 2
adults. Call eves. Ph. j

For Rent Houses
SMALL furn. 'cabin. $9 per" Week.

Utilities pd- - Ideal for couple wHth 1
child. Ph. Hebb's Trailer Court.
150 WllUams Ave! i t -

NEW 2 j bedroom nicely furn. du-
plex, one j blocki from bus. walking
pittance to- - state;; nouse. m. z--i ya.

LARGE IkEW unfurn. 2 bedroom du- -
plex. convenienti1 location. Ph

OR LEAE: 2 B R. mod. hse J fur-
nace and frplaoe! S63 mo. Call after 11
a. m. 830 K. zotltj r

LOVELY':' 5 rm mod. home 'cloe to
Salem Acati on pallas rd. Ph.;

WHV PAY RENT?
NEW 2 4 3 BEDROOM HOMES

H.W. floors, furnace, UT. roomj gar-ag- e.

larger lot. paved t city water,
sfwer. bud. Low j as $200 DOWN.

L. E. Klumpn, Real Estate
480 N. Chiirch Ph. Eve.

3 BDR.M; house, partly furn. j $69
Inouire 1190 N. :16th

FOR SALE or .'lease:: 27 room !ifurn.
rooming house ajcros from Willamette
Univ. Ph. 36317

3 RM. PART. Ifurn. Not mode fnTil
Williams Ave.

For Rent
FURNISHED office on mezzanine

with ground floor display window if
wanted Call j

OR LEASE: Good 4 bdrm. home. Lge.
barn, dble.-gar.- poultry houses enough
ground for cow or riding horses. In the
Howell Prairie district. $75 per mo. See
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor, 1140 N. Capi
tol. Ph.

2 NEW MOD. ; office's $30. i A $45.
Share Furn. office $30. Bust, loc.j with
living qutrs. close In on Front st-- j $100.
Warehouse So. Com'l $45. Basement for
Storage. ISO. Lesses available; to suit
tenant Larsen Home Sc Loan do

t;K)D Ureo Ptano H L Stiff
TRUCKS FOH I RENT

Blankets furn 191 S Liberty PH
RENT A Sineer Electric Portable

Sewing machine py the month: iniyour
own home. Reasonable rates. Delivery
and pickup. Singer Sewing Machine
Co. 130 Ni Commercial. Phone 33512

HUMNE-S- Rwyn H L Stiff j
1HUCKS and cars tor rent Blarikeu

furnished t Smltty's Clipper Service
Center and Churcii .Phone

Ground ifloor Rooms
Suitable for office or stores. 'State

Finance C6 tel
OFFICE . SPACES and desk spaces

for rent ot lease Ph.

Wanted to Rent 1:

LOCAL business man desires to: lease
a S room tnoderrt suburban view home
with some acreage. Might consider
option to buy. Adult family. Will pay

months rent In! advance if desirable.
Call or Eve. j;

WANTES by j governor's new' ve

secretary: two or three bed-
room house to lease. South sidei loca-cati-on

preferred; Write Tom Lawson
McCall. 2304 S W. Mitchel. Portland.
Tel BR 3714. f

POLTcf OFTTCXR. wife and it daugh- -
ters. want: 2 bdrm. house in cits. Ph.

j

COUPHi and 4 yr. old child urgently
need 1 or' 2 B R. partly furn, duplex
or house. Call

EMPLOYED couple need one or two
bedrm. furn. house. Best of references.
No drinking no ;pets Phone

A BUSINESS 'MAN urgenUy needs
an unfurn.-- 2 B. R. home. Call

REFINED young lady wishes court
apt. or small house, cooking facilities,
private bath. Close in with gars re pre-
ferred. Call Mr. prockwsy. J,

For Sale Hral Estate

Walnut Park
By owner, nearly new home, full

basement. ; fireplace In basement and
living rm. Large lot. plenty of flowers
and shrubs. 1400 ft. of floor space be-
sides garage. Imme. possesion. Priced.
low. For Appointment ph. owner j3734.

Fori Sale
BY OWNER

New Modern S Br. home with large
back yard, fenced In. completer new
patio and outdoor fireplace and;; gar
age In Walnut Park.

i

CALL 2-53-
48

for apj ointment
FOR efficient! and effective i: sale

service call the Sa Iem Realty Co. NOW
.ntAfiU)

1 BDRM. HOME O.N COLUMBIS ST.
with LR. kitrh.. bath. tt. garage;- gar-
den and lawn, electric range arid oil
cir. go in sale. Ptace $3500. I!

2 BDRM HOME ON McGILCrtRIST
ST. with LR. kjtch.. full bath. large
garage, garden and lawn, fruit trees,
verv neaV ONLY $3500.

iTwol 2 BDRM. HOME NORTH IN
CITY with LR. kitch.. bath, wired for
range, att, garage, close to store and
bus. PRICE S3SM)

COLBATH "LAND CO. REALTORS
OPEN E?ES. TILL J0 jj

iooj i i r.r si. rrtu. r : zs33i
BY OWNER: Modern 7 rm. home. lge.

lot with garden, close to school at bus.
Priced to sell, some terms. 1050 Third
St..- W Salem, j ;

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. hsc. central
ly located. 622 in. i7tn st. !

CLEAN M6b. i home wfth some in- -
come. 4 bdrms.. idble. plumb. Basm U.
furn. etc. Cornerj location. S lots ; or L
1810 Trade St.

BY OWNER ) I
- NEW 3 i BEDROOM mod. plastered
house, electric water heater, oil furn.

lots, 47 ar fold walnut trees, Pri.
red right to sell. Inquire Jefferson Bus
Termma 1. Jefferson. Oregon. i

run s roam Wltn unfinished tuc,
ft re place, oak floors, house In good
hap and la really well built,
Goodwin and McMillin

REALTORS '

PH. 34707 484 Court - Eve. 34773. 17283
2 HoUsts in Labuh VU1. 2 blks. E.

Pu Mkt. See t Am. to S p m, wk. da.
A. & Raeae. AlT. Box 129. f. I;

By OWner
Are you interested in s mod. 2 B R .

home? Owner ready: to leave A will
consider anv reas. offer. Furn. or
unfurn. Ph. j

A Sound Investment
New all mod. S Unit perm, court.

Loc. in choice parti of Salem. Exc.
income. This property is priced right.
Call Mr. Noonchestef.

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1363 N. Broadway Ph.

Eve.
FURNISHED HOME

We can sell you a 3 B R. home furn-
ished in Dallas. Oregon on a Urge lot.
paved street in the 900 block. Price
$2250. and $250. will handle, balance
$25.00 per month, interest included.
This is a bargain. By appointment
only. i

BURT PIQHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office:

Eve : or ai

Large creek lot, with new I room
bungalow, this little! beauty is insul.
weather stripped, oak, floors, fire place,
auto heat, and will carry maximum
loan

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 34707 - 484 Court - Eve 34773, 37283

BY OWNER: New 3 bdrm home. F
H A terms $750 dn; Phone

BEST BUYS
Extra special new' house. Weather

stripped A insulated. Elec. heat, at-

tached garage. Private well. Corner lot.
Reduced to $6650. Can be FHA or Ore- -

G.I finance. Owner must sell,
Ion Ph. or

$700 DOWN
3 acres minus. Very close in N E.

Modem older tvpe 4 bdrm. house. Im-me- d.

poss. Paved rd Total pnee only
$8500. Eve. Ph. or

FARMS
$500 down. 20 A.I with modern 2

bdrm. house. Poss. trt one week. Good
welL Small bam. Total price $5400.
Eve. Ph. 03 or

BARGAINS
How would you like to have li A.

with 3 bdrm. older type house Deep
well. Plentv water, i piped to house.
Close to school and trading center.
Barn A chicken house. For $500 down.
BaL $30 per mo. Total price $2000.
Eve Ph. or
Al Isaak & Co. Realtors
3050 Portland Rd. Ph. 2596

$2200. Full Price attractive 1 BR,
L.R, DJl, K, located off Ptld. high-
way, on Kappahan: Rd. Hse. not
completelv fin but livable. Good ell-L-

70x100. Owner will firm, for
S2S00. Would consider trailer hse.
Value uo to $600 in trade.

84700. Fun pnee 1 B.R, Dn. 1 B R.
up. Lge. living rm. lg. K. UuL room.
Good. deep, very nice corner lot 75x
213. This is a good buy. Owner will
sell furn

$12000. 8 A and very nice 4 BR . hme.
3 yr old L.R.. D R.. K, B :. Full bath,
plast. UtiL rm. Barn double gar. wfll
seU stock and equip. Trade for sm.
hse. in town.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas S. Olson C. R. Rickard

663 Chemawa Rd.
mi. West of Keizer School
Phone or

For Sale By Owner
$8 .850 . 5300 down. $65 per month or

pay $2,350 down and, $38 82 per month
until paid for. 2 year old bungalow. 2
bedrooms, living room, dinette, kit-
chen, modem bath fixtures, attached
garage. 2'j miles from Ladd and Bush
Bank, ' j acre. IS cherry trees, nice
surrounding new distr. block to
bus stop. Now vacant, immed. poss-
ession. Don't delay. Mr. Buyer. You
can't mis a sure Investment. Con-
tact owner at 1145 Nebraska. . Phone

or j

Name Your Price
Nicely furn. 1 bedrm. home. Auto,

elec beat. Insulated. Hwd. floor. Lge.
refng. All furniture nearly new. Good
big garage. High lot. Close to bus.
stores and schooL Any reasonable of-
fer will bo given consideration. For
aooointment ph. evenings.

WHY PAYi RENT?
$315 dn, own your own home. New

3 bdrm. with largo attic Nice LR.
dinette, kitchen, hwd. firs, fireplace.
lg. lot. near bus and store.

OVER'S REAL ESTATE
40 N. 13th st. j Ph.

I)

7

r


